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Kandidatenlijst SGP-CU 6oes Gemeenteraadsverkiezinge n 2A22

§Gtr

1J.
2 W.M.

3 H.G.

48.
5 A.B.

6E.
7 c.A.
8w.
9A.
10 c.

LL J.M.C.

L2 M.C.

1"3 A.N.

L4 K.T.

L5 J.

16 N.M.C.

L7 A.G.P.

18 M.W.H.L.M.
L9 E.J.

20 E.J.A.

2L c.J.

22 c.w.
23 c.

24 w.c.J.
25 M.G.

26 w.

Johnny Lukasse

Maurits Born
Henrivan Koeveringe
Ben Harn

André van der Reest

Esther van de Vreede - Hensen

Kees Eckhardt
Wim van Groningen
Arne van Groningen
Cees Verkuil
Jan Murre
Rick Zwemer
Nick Fierloos
Theo van Bennekom
Jos Lukasse

Elke Schiebaan-Boone
Aart Verschuure
Maurice Snellen
Lies de Korte
Lizo Koppejan
Corstian de Fre!

Cora Verburg - Gorthuis
Kees Houmes
Wico Dieleman
Mark Verwoerd
Willem Hartog


